Rome Free Academy
Girls Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Melissa Downs , Head Coach
¢ Diane Stevenson, Asst Coach

Players (24)

NAME

Alyssa D'Aiuto
Danielle D'Aiuto
Brooke Egresits
Alexis Failing
Brooke Frawley
Amelia Furbeck
Brynn Furbeck
Hannah Gann
Isabella Lokker
Nicolina Lokker
Keira Maurer

Miranda McCormick

Mikayla McPheron
Sophia Mellace
Ellyza Minicozzi
Mia Mirabelli
Diane Morris
Faithanne Nashton
Arianna Petrelli
Jenna Preski
Rebecca Redmond
Antonia Schillaci
Amaya Warren
Carly Wutsch

NUMBER

6
21
5
15
12
17
22
7
8
18
13
00
0/25
23
16
11
19
24
2

POSITION

D
MF/D
MF
MF/F
MF
MF
FIMF
MF/D
MF
FIMF

GK/F
GK/F

D/MF

D/F
D/MF
MF
F/MF
D/MF
F/MF
F/D
MF/D

Athletics Director: Michael Stamboly
Assistant: Mary Munney Giriffiths

Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571

Romecsd.org
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12
Graduated
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12
Graduated
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Graduated
12

9
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Graduated
12

12

12
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Graduated
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12
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Graduated
12

12
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